. U5

DETAIL H
SCALE1:2
DETAIL B @Q@
SCALE1:2

TD(\)NL*EE;ASL?QESSARE ININCHES NAME | DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
o e | 9730 66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.

DECIMAL A Ll HE@ W RIDGELAND, SC 29936

o ReEVISED DFM_| 4/5/2016 (843) 717-2226

ApPROVED | PW  [12/22/2015 | TITLE:

ANGULAR: -

FRACTIONAL  + 1/16" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING AlR DRYER |NSTALLAT|ON

@G@ e TR TSN BENDIX ADIP

TATERAL CONEToN Hestwin &

FROPRITARY PROVERIY Anp s ose | SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
DETAILC HELD IN STRCT CONFDERCE Y 10U 72641-B1
S INVENTIONS, -
(14) SCALE 112

THICRNESS MREKESERVED TOTICO TERMINAL

SR NE [SHEET 1 OF 1

4 3 )



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: AIR DRYER INSTALLATION I 72641
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
71193 REF |AIR DRYER INSTALLATION, BENDIX ADIP
1 40191-NS 1 AIR DRYER, BENDIX ADIP
2 12647 1 BRACKET, MOUNT
3 82394 2 BOLT, 3/8-16NC X 1 1/2 LONG HEX HEAD
4 82438 2 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2 1/2 LONG HEX HEAD
5 85091 8 WASHER, 3/8"
6 85025 4 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK, 3/8-16
7 40878 1 FITTING, ADAPTER 90°, BRASS, 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
8 40855 1 FITTING, ADAPTER 90°, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
9 40956 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STRAIGHT, #12 JICTO 1/2 NPT
10 41252 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY, H24306, 3/4 HOSE@111 LONG, 3/4" STR TO 3/4" STR, DRYER, COMP
NOT SHOWN 42072 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR, M27 X 2 O-RING X #12 JIC
11 61883 2 BRACKET, STANDOFF
12 62260 2 BRACKET, MOUNT
13 12067 2 BRACKET
14 42196 6 P-CLAMP, 7/8"
15 82371 5 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1 LONG GRADE 8
16 82415 1 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 2 LONG GRADE 8
17 85090 12 WASHER, 5/16"
18 85024 6 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 5/16-18 HEX
NOT SHOWN 82372 1 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1" LONG
NOT SHOWN 85091 2 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8"
NOT SHOWN 85025 1 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8" HEX
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 4/5/2016 DFM 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




